
LOT 6 & 8 COUNTRY HILLS S/D.

409-634, 528-716, 621-401, 882-9

PURVIS JAMES A/PURVIS MAABEL ANNETTE
168 SW PERSIMMON PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02927-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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2

262,630
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309,985
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HX HB 51,411
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309,985

0

309,985

1430/2397 2/11/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PURVIS JAMES A & ANNE

PURVIS JAMES A

0995/2468 9/26/2003 WD Q V 03 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD K & BONNITA S 

JAMES A & ANNETTE P
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22157 ADDN SFR 165 08/05/2004

HX Base Yr

168 SW PERSIMMON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,220 112.0350 125.48 404,046 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2947

BAS 441 100 441 35,969

BAS 1,750 100 1,750 142,734

FEP 336 80 269 21,940

FOP 14 30 4 326

FUS 756 100 756 61,661

3,297 3,220 262,630

BAS= W28 S1 FEP= W28 S12 E28 N12$ S12 W28 S25 E28 FOP= E7N2
W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2 BAS= S21 E21N21 W21$ E21 N38$PTR=N30 FUS= N27
W28 S27 E28$S30$.
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28

12

28

25

28
7

21

38
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28

12

28

12

FOP7
7

BAS21

21

21

21

FUS 27

28

27

28

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 12 28 840.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

7,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 22,500.00 16,875.00 16,875

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


